
附件1:

省级农产品质量安全监督抽查任务表

	县别
	种植业产品（含豇豆）
	畜产品
	水产品
	获证产品

	
	第一次
	第二次
	第三次
	第一次
	第二次
	第三次
	1-10月
	全年

	海安市
	4
	6
	4
	5
	5
	5
	16
	3

	如皋市
	4
	6
	4
	5
	5
	5
	13
	3

	如东县
	4
	6
	4
	5
	5
	5
	18
	4

	启东市
	4
	6
	4
	5
	5
	5
	16
	4

	通州区
	4
	6
	4
	5
	5
	5
	11
	3

	海门区
	4
	6
	5
	5
	5
	5
	11
	3

	合计
	24
	36
	25
	30
	30
	30
	85
	20


附件2:

农产品质量安全监测工作联系人名单

	县别
	联系方式
	种植业产品
	畜产品
	水产品

	
	
	例行监测
	监督抽查
	例行监测
	监督抽查
	例行监测
	监督抽查

	海安市
	部门/姓名
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	手机号码
	
	
	
	
	
	

	如皋市
	部门/姓名
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	手机号码
	
	
	
	
	
	

	如东县
	部门/姓名
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	手机号码
	
	
	
	
	
	

	启东市
	部门/姓名
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	手机号码
	
	
	
	
	
	

	通州区
	部门/姓名
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	手机号码
	
	
	
	
	
	

	海门区
	部门/姓名
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	手机号码
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